Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jess Wilkie - (355795) - Great Britain Police - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.47
57.67
57.78
57.97
58.32
58.74
58.85
59.06
59.18
59.76
59.78
59.86

1:00.31
1:00.33
1:00.37
1:00.42
1:00.86
1:01.46
1:01.46
1:01.50
1:01.52
1:01.75
1:02.87
1:05.23
1:07.11

1:07.83
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668
661
657
651
639
626
622
615
612
594
593
591
578
577
576
575
562
546
546
545
544
538
510
457
419
406

Round
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Date

13/12/13
14/12/12
14/12/12
14/12/12
12/12/14
16/10/11
27110113
27/10/13
16/11/14
30/10/11
30/10/11
13/03/10
13/03/10
15/01/10
26/10/14
07/01/11
15/01/10
08/03/09
19/03/11
07/11/09
19/06/10
07/11/09
16/01/09
01/03/08
03/11/07
03/11/07
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish National Short Course Champs
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

BUCS Short Course 2014

Carnegie Winter Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

Scottish National Champs

Carnegie Winter Meet

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Scottish National Champs

East District Age Groups

East District Age Group Championships
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Alloa Open Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Scottish Nationals SC

East District AG Champs

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups
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Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Stirling
Inverness
Tollcross
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2

2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Edinburgh Un 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 1
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1.U0.42
1:08.94
1:09.04
1:14.49

1:19.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.32
59.18

1:00.37
57.47
58.85
59.06
57.67
57.78
57.97
59.78
59.76
58.74

1:01.46

1:00.42

1:01.52
59.86

1:00.31

1:00.86

1:00.33

1:01.75

1:01.50

1:01.46

1:02.87

1:05.23

1:08.42

1:07.83

1:07.11

1:08.94

1:09.04

1:14.49

1:19.56
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639
612
576
668
622
615
661
657
651
593
594
626
546
575
544
591
578
562
577
538
545
546
510
457
396
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419
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27/10/07
13/10/07
09/06/07
29/09/06

Date

12/12/14
16/11/14
26/10/14
13/12/13
27110113
27/10/13
14/12/12
14/12/12
14/12/12
30/10/11
30/10/11
16/10/11
19/03/11
07/01/11
19/06/10
13/03/10
13/03/10
15/01/10
15/01/10
07/11/09
07/11/09
08/03/09
16/01/09
01/03/08
16/12/07
03/11/07
03/11/07
27/10/07
13/10/07
09/06/07
29/09/06

Udiliegie wiler vieet
Edinburgh School Champs
Hearts Premier Age Group
Dundee Stars of the Future

Edinburgh & Midlothian

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
BUCS Short Course 2014

Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
East District Age Group Championships
British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Alloa Open Meet

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

Scottish National Champs

Scottish National Champs

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy

East District Age Groups

Scottish Nationals SC

East District AG Champs

Carnegie Winter Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Edinburgh School Champs

Hearts Premier Age Group

Dundee Stars of the Future

Edinburgh & Midlothian

aienouies
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Dundee

Edinburgh

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Tollcross
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Dundee

Edinburgh
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Heart Of Mid
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Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid

Heart Of Mid
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